1)) COACHES 01634 726412

MYg Grain - Holcombe Grammar School

From 21st September 2020

Mondays to Fridays (School Term Times Only)

Mornings (am)
Grain, Lapwing Road 07:05 Please Note:
Lower Stoke, Nags Head 07:16 For enquiries regarding bus
Allhallows, Haven Caravan Park 07:25 passes and payments please
Fenn Bell 07:29 contact Medway Council on
High Halstow Recreation Centre 07:33 01634 333455.
Hoo, Four Wents 07:39 , .
Hoo, Five Bells 07:41 Th:s service is ftoli pass holders
Chattenden, Main Road, Broadwood Road 07:46 32”3/0- you must Keep your

. w Bus Pass on you at all
The Walk, Wainscott Road 07:50 times when using this service

via Medway Tunnel and adhere to the terms &

Letchworth Avenue (Holcombe Grammar School) 08:10 conditions of the pass.
After School (pm)
Letchworth Avenue (Holcombe Grammar School) 15:30 (R= On Request)

via Medway Tunnel
The Walk, Wainscott Road
Chattenden, Main Road, Broadwood Road
Hoo, Five Bells
Hoo, Four Wents
High Halstow Recreation Centre
Fenn Bell
Allhallows, Haven Caravan park
Lower Stoke, Nags Head
Grain, Lapwing Road

VXV IVIVIVIVIODIOI

Service MY9 (AM)

Lapwing Road, Chapel Road, Grain Road, Allhallows Road, Stoke Road, Avery Way, Ratcliffe Highway, Britannia Road, The Street,
Christmas Lane, Ratcliffe Highway, Bells Lane, Main Road, Peninsula Way, Four EIms Hill, Hoo Road, Wainscott Road, Berwick Way,
Vanguard Way (Medway Tunnel), Maritime Way, Dock Road, The Brook, Best Street, Railway Street, Maidstone Road, Bourneville Road,
Palmerston Road, Letchworth Ave. (HGS).

Service MY9 (PM)

Letchworth Ave (HGS), Maidstone Road, Railway Street, Best Street, The Brook, Dock Road, Maritime Way, Vanguard Way (Medway Tunnel),
Berwick Way, Wainscott Road, Hoo Road, Four EIms Hill, Peninsula Way, Main Road, Bells Lane, Ratcliffe Highway, Christmas Lane, The Street,
Britannia Road, Ratcliffe Highway, Avery Way, Stoke Road, Allhallows Road, Grain Road, Chapel Road, Lapwing Road.

This bus service is provided on behalf of Medway Council, if you have any comments or suggestions please write to
Medway Council Intergrated Transport Department, Gun Wharf, Dock Road, Chatham, Kent ME4 4TR.

www.asdtransport.com



